SALES REPRESENTATIVES

WEST SOUTHEAST
VP-SALES McCarville, Brian brian.mccarville@novolex.com  949-525-0322 VP - SALES Brewer, Brian

CENTRAL

I Heritage

brian.brewer@novolex.com 865-335-2644

VP -SALES McKelvey, Scott scott.mckelvey@novolex.com 714-454-8932 CORPORATE ACCOUNTS
VP-SALES Butterfield, Chris  chris.butterfield@novolex.com 513-252-7253
Sr. Dir. Corp. Accts. Rechner, Tim tim.rechner@novolex.com 224 558-1841
Dir. Corp. Accts. Eddy, Wayne wayne.eddy@novolex.com 860-961-4455

Corp. Accts. MGR Arbore, Laura laura.arbore@novolex.com 443-744-6757

NORTHEAST NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
VP-SALES Wells, Ted ted.wells@novolex.com 484-885-0956 VP - Natl. Accts. Miller, Sam sam.miller@novolex.com 817-781-2790

Dir. Food Service Kujak, Kim kim.kujak@novolex.com 859-466-0621
MGR, Healthcare Davis, Jody jody.davis@novolex.com 214-415-0613
Dir. Natl. Accts. Efnor, Jennifer jennifer.efnor@novolex.com 443-610-6830
Dir. Natl. Accts. Thompson, Chris chris.thompson@novolex.com 610-220-0363
Dir. Natl. Accts. Turner, Vance vance.turner@novolex.com 336-414-0230
Dir. Natl. Accts. Wurmlinger, John john.wurmlinger@novolex.com 858-243-2782

Brian McCarville Scott McKelvey Ted Wells Brian Brewer
VP of Sales: CENTRAL NORTHEAST SOUTHEAST
Regional Managers: Chuck VanRyswyk Dggn";eiiiif Dale Seidl

R. Randall
New England (Vermont,
New Hampshire, Maine,
Massachusetts, Connecticut)
and Long Island, NY

L. Bernhardt

_New York City, (Manhattan, Bronx,
Brooklyn, Queens & Staten Island),
New Jersey & Eastern PA

Salt Lake City Plant

B. McDonnell
Delaware, Maryland, DC,
Northern VA & West VA

New Jersey Plant

Los Angeles Plant
Lebanon Plant

Atlanta Plant

Kauai

Oahu

* Molokai

Maui
Lanai

. Seidl
Hawaiian Islands

A. Herron Dallas Plant
Hawaii
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